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ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART 2007
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

STRAIGHT LINES Silverchair1 <P>2 ELEV/EMI ELEVENCD62
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50 MOD/UMA

IN THIS LIFE

20 GOOD REASONS

HOOK ME UP

CAN'T TOUCH IT

UFO

LIGHT SURROUNDING YOU

THE OTHERS

DON'T GIVE UP

STEER

PICTURES

LOST AND RUNNING

DON'T HOLD BACK

OPINIONS WON'T KEEP YOU WARM AT NIGHT

DON'T YOU WANNA FEEL

HERE I AM

JOKER & THE THIEF

JUST A SONG ABOUT PING PONG

UNTOUCHED

IF YOU DON'T MEAN IT

2 HEARTS

DON'T MISS YOU

LOUD

I LOVE IT

FUNKY TONIGHT

BLACK FINGERNAILS, RED WINE

BETTER THAN

LOVE ME LIKE THE WORLD IS ENDING

BELIEVE AGAIN

BEFORE YOU GO

WHERE I STOOD

ELEVATOR LOVE

NIGHT OF MY LIFE

LOVE IS ALL AROUND

TURN ME LOOSE

22 STEPS

FLAUNT IT

NEVER LET YOU GO

KISS YOUR MAMA!

NEW YORK

INNOCENT

GOODBYE

I DON'T REMEMBER

ONE CROWDED HOUR

WORDS

NO LONGER THERE

IN PIECES

SARAH

GET WHAT YOU WANT

WOMAN

Delta Goodrem

Thirsty Merc

The Veronicas

Ricki-Lee

Sneaky Sound System

Evermore

TV Rock vs. Dukes Of Windsor

Shannon Noll & Natalie Bassingthwaighte

Missy Higgins

Sneaky Sound System

Powderfinger

The Potbelleez

Kisschasy

Rogue Traders

Natalie Gauci

Wolfmother

Operator Please

The Veronicas

Dean Geyer

Kylie Minogue

Amy Pearson

Shannon Noll

Sneaky Sound System

John Butler Trio

Eskimo Joe

The John Butler Trio

Ben Lee

Delta Goodrem

Candice Alley

Missy Higgins

Guy Sebastian

Damien Leith

Ricki-Lee

Young Divas

Damien Leith

TV Rock Feat. Seany B

Evermore

Vanessa Amorosi

Eskimo Joe

Small Mercies

Sneaky Sound System

Powderfinger

Augie March

Kate Miller-Heidke

The Cat Empire

Shannon Noll

Eskimo Joe

Operator Please

Wolfmother

SBME

WEA/WAR

WARNER

SHOCK

WHA/MGM

WEA/WAR

SBME

SBME

ELEV/EMI

WHA/MGM

UMA

VIC/EMI

BPA/EMI

COL/SBME

SBME

MOD/UMA

VIR/EMI

WARNER

SBME

MSH/WAR

SBME

SBME

WHA/MGM

JAR/MGM

MSH/WAR

JAR/MGM

INERTIA

SBME

MGM

ELEV/EMI

SBME

SBME

SHOCK

SBME

SBME

SBME

WEA/WAR

UMA

MSH/WAR

SBME

WHA/MGM

UMA

SBME

SBME

VIR/EMI

SBME

WARNER

VIR/EMI

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

88697171922

5144200912

9362499180

PUBLIC011

WHACK06

5101165472

88697079332

88697049352

ELEVENCD69

WHACK05

1734116

VG12063CD

PAR116

88697171942

88697208162

MODCDS036

5020072

9362498882

88697047922

5144245992

88697098672

88697151872

WHACK03

JBT010

5101138732

JBT012

IR2515CDS

88697214112

IQM001

ELEVENCD74

88697043122

88697047932

PUBLIC014

88697203452

88697086362

82876806702

5144214322

1744857

5101191052

88697098652

WHACK07

1742950

82876828212

88697113032

5053242

88697214102

5101159802

5119022

MODCDS031
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