

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <</g>	P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS	NITS TY THIS Y	EAR	
ARIA TOP 50 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART					2007
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	STRAIGHT LINES	Silverchair	<p>2</p>	ELEV/EMI	ELEVENCD62
2	IN THIS LIFE	Delta Goodrem	<p></p>	SBME	88697171922
3	20 GOOD REASONS	Thirsty Merc	<g></g>	WEA/WAR	5144200912
4	HOOK ME UP	The Veronicas		WARNER	9362499180
5	CAN'T TOUCH IT	Ricki-Lee	<g></g>	SHOCK	PUBLIC011
6	UFO	Sneaky Sound System		WHA/MGM	WHACK06
7	LIGHT SURROUNDING YOU	Evermore		WEA/WAR	5101165472
8	THE OTHERS	TV Rock vs. Dukes Of Windsor	<g></g>	SBME	88697079332
9	DON'T GIVE UP	Shannon Noll & Natalie Bassingthwaighte	<p></p>	SBME	88697049352
10	STEER	Missy Higgins	<g></g>	ELEV/EMI	ELEVENCD69
11	PICTURES	Sneaky Sound System		WHA/MGM	WHACK05
12	LOST AND RUNNING	Powderfinger		UMA	1734116
13	DON'T HOLD BACK	The Potbelleez		VIC/EMI	VG12063CD
14	OPINIONS WON'T KEEP YOU WARM AT NIGHT	Kisschasy		BPA/EMI	PAR116
15	DON'T YOU WANNA FEEL	Rogue Traders		COL/SBME	88697171942
16	HERE I AM	Natalie Gauci	<g></g>	SBME	88697208162
17	JOKER & THE THIEF	Wolfmother	<g></g>	MOD/UMA	MODCDS036
18	JUST A SONG ABOUT PING PONG	Operator Please		VIR/EMI	5020072
19	UNTOUCHED	The Veronicas		WARNER	9362498882
20	IF YOU DON'T MEAN IT	Dean Geyer		SBME	88697047922
21	2 HEARTS	Kylie Minogue		MSH/WAR	5144245992
22	DON'T MISS YOU	Amy Pearson		SBME	88697098672
23	LOUD	Shannon Noll		SBME	88697151872
24	ILOVEIT	Sneaky Sound System		WHA/MGM	WHACK03
25	FUNKY TONIGHT	John Butler Trio		JAR/MGM	JBT010
26	BLACK FINGERNAILS, RED WINE	Eskimo Joe	<p></p>	MSH/WAR	5101138732
27	BETTER THAN	The John Butler Trio	\1>	JAR/MGM	JBT012
28	LOVE ME LIKE THE WORLD IS ENDING	Ben Lee		INERTIA	IR2515CDS
29	BELIEVE AGAIN	Delta Goodrem		SBME	88697214112
30	BEFORE YOU GO	Candice Alley		MGM	IQM001
31	WHERE I STOOD	•		ELEV/EMI	ELEVENCD74
		Missy Higgins	.C.		
32	ELEVATOR LOVE	Guy Sebastian	<g></g>	SBME	88697043122
33	NIGHT OF MY LIFE	Damien Leith	<p></p>	SBME	88697047932
34	LOVE IS ALL AROUND	Ricki-Lee		SHOCK	PUBLIC014
35	TURN ME LOOSE	Young Divas		SBME	88697203452
36	22 STEPS	Damien Leith	4Ds 2	SBME	88697086362
37	FLAUNT IT	TV Rock Feat. Seany B	<p>2</p>	SBME	82876806702
38	NEVER LET YOU GO	Evermore		WEA/WAR	5144214322
39	KISS YOUR MAMA!	Vanessa Amorosi		UMA	1744857
40	NEW YORK	Eskimo Joe		MSH/WAR	5101191052
41	INNOCENT	Small Mercies		SBME	88697098652
42	GOODBYE	Sneaky Sound System		WHA/MGM	WHACK07
43	I DON'T REMEMBER	Powderfinger		UMA	1742950
44	ONE CROWDED HOUR	Augie March		SBME	82876828212
45	WORDS	Kate Miller-Heidke		SBME	88697113032
46	NO LONGER THERE	The Cat Empire		VIR/EMI	5053242
47	IN PIECES	Shannon Noll		SBME	88697214102
48	SARAH	Eskimo Joe		WARNER	5101159802
49	GET WHAT YOU WANT	Operator Please		VIR/EMI	5119022
50	WOMAN	Wolfmother		MOD/UMA	MODCDS031